MINI CUTTERS
THREE TIMES
FASSTER
SHEET
METAL
PIPES PLASTIC
Suitable for Drilling:
Rotabroach Mini Cutters:
6.4mm depth, 3/8” & 1/2” drill chuck Rotabroach Mini Cutters kits
Rotabroach Mini Cutters:
12mm depth, 3/8” & 1/2” drill chuck
PRECISION PROFESSIONAL
SOLUTION
LOW POWER
CONSUMPTION
Size ø mm Part Number
6 RSM060
7 RSM070
8 RSM080
9 RSM090
10 RSM100
11 RSM110
12 RSM120
13 RSM130
14 RSM140
15 RSM150
16 RSM160
17 RSM170
18 RSM180
19 RSM190
20 RSM200
Part Number Description
RK601 Imperial Kit 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8” and 3/4” diameters to
fit 1/2” drill chuck
RK602 As above but with a 3/8” arbor
RK603 Metric Kit 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 and 20mm diameters to fit 1/2” drill
chuck
RK604 RSM240
Accessories
RK116 Arbor for 1/2”
RK117 Arbor for 3/8” chuck
RA327 Pilot for RA116 / RA117
RA328 Dished stop washer
RA329 Plain stop washer
RA464 Grub screw
RA3008 Compression spring
RD427 Hex wrench 1/8” A/F
RA118 Arbor - 1/2” chuck 21+ Diameters
RA3063 Pilot for RA118
Size ø mm Part Number
21 RSM210
22 RSM220
23 RSM230
24 RSM240
25 RSM250
Size Range:
Cutting Depths:
Max Tensile Strength:
6mm – 25mm
RCM060 – RCM250
6.4mm up to 20mmø / 12.7mm over 20mmø
< 900N/mm²